

# Sukkur Electric Power Company

Daily Collection For The Month Of 09/2015.

<b>Date</b>	<b>Daily Collection</b>	<b>Prog: Collection</b>
1-09-15	20,481,316	20,481,316
2-09-15	32,716,881	53,198,197
3-09-15	39,011,669	92,209,866
4-09-15	36,079,464	128,289,330
5-09-15	<b>Saturday</b>	
6-09-15	<b>Sunday</b>	
7-09-15	61,218,898	189,508,228
8-09-15	31,033,244	220,541,472
9-09-15	37,212,449	257,753,921
10-09-15	48,178,981	305,932,902
11-09-15	25,502,616	331,435,518
12-09-15	<b>Saturday</b>	
13-09-15	<b>Sunday</b>	
14-09-15	43,347,607	374,783,125
15-09-15	35,705,595	410,488,720
16-09-15	31,059,588	441,548,308
17-09-15	28,123,597	469,671,905
18-09-15	29,047,590	498,719,495
19-09-15	<b>Saturday</b>	
20-09-15	<b>Sunday</b>	
21-09-15	88,120,296	586,839,791
22-09-15	85,333,255	672,173,046
23-09-15	163,063,504	835,236,550
24-09-15	<b>EID UL UZHA</b>	
25-09-15	<b>EID UL UZHA</b>	
26-09-15	<b>Saturday</b>	
27-09-15	<b>Sunday</b>	
28-09-15	313,342,094	1,148,578,644
29-09-15	424,762,845	1,573,341,489
30-09-15	165,754,863	1,739,096,352
<b>Total</b>	<b>1,739,096,352</b>	